Laptop Battery HP
Model:PK03XL
Type              Li-ion
Rating        11.4V – 4913mAh, 56Wh
Battery P/N    PK03XL
 Replacement for   PK03XL, PKO3XL, PK03056XL, PK03056XL-PL
 TPN-Q157, 788237-2C1, 788237-2C2
 789116-005, HSTNN-DB6S.
 Fit Machine Models   Spectre Pro X360 G1, Spectre Pro X360 G2, Spectre X360
13-4000, Spectre X360 13-4000NA, Spectre X360 13-
4000NB, Spectre X360 13-4000NC, Spectre X360 13-
4000NE, Spectre X360 13-4000NF, Spectre X360 13-
4000NG, Spectre X360 13-4000NI, Spectre X360 13-
4000NN, Spectre X360 13-4000NP, Spectre X360 13-
4000NS, Spectre X360 13-4000NT, Spectre X360 13-
4000NV, Spectre X360 13-4000NW, Spectre X360 13-
4000UR, Spectre X360 13-4001DX, Spectre X360 13-4001NA,
Spectre X360 13-4001NF, Spectre X360 13-4001NG, Spectre
X360 13-4001NI, Spectre X360 13-4001NN, Spectre X360
13-4001NP, Spectre X360 13-4001NS, Spectre X360 13-
Specifications
Compatibility
4001NT, Spectre X360 13-4001NX, Spectre X360 13-4001TU,
Spectre X360 13-4001UR, Spectre X360 13-4002DX, Spectre
X360 13-4002NE, Spectre X360 13-4002NF, Spectre X360
13-4002NX, Spectre X360 13-4002TU, Spectre X360 13-
4002UR, Spectre X360 13-4003DX, Spectre X360 13-
4003NA, Spectre X360 13-4003NF, Spectre X360 13-
4003TU, Spectre X360 13-4004TU, Spectre X360 13-
4005DX, Spectre X360 13-4005TU, Spectre X360 13-
4006NL, Spectre X360 13-4006TU, Spectre X360 13-
4007NA, Spectre X360 13-4007NC, Spectre X360 13-
4007NL, Spectre X360 13-4007TU, Spectre X360 13-
4008NA, Spectre X360 13-4008TU, Spectre X360 13-
4009NA, Spectre X360 13-4009TU, Spectre X360 13-4010CA,
Spectre X360 13-4010LA, Spectre X360 13-4010NV, Spectre
X360 13-4010TU, Spectre X360 13-4011NV, Spectre X360 13-
4011TU, Spectre X360 13-4012NB, Spectre X360 13-4012TU,
Spectre X360 13-4013DX, Spectre X360 13-4013NB, Spectre
X360 13-4013TU, Spectre X360 13-4014TU, Spectre X360 13-
4015TU, Spectre X360 13-4016TU, Spectre X360 13-4017TU,
Spectre X360 13-4018TU, Spectre X360 13-4019TU, Spectre
X360 13-4020CA, Spectre X360 13-4020ND, Spectre X360
13-4020NG, Spectre X360 13-4020NP, Spectre X360 13-
4020TU, Spectre X360 13-4021CA, Spectre X360 13-4021NG,
Spectre X360 13-4021NP, Spectre X360 13-4022TU, Spectre
X360 13-4023TU, Spectre X360 13-4030CA, Spectre X360
13-4030LA, Spectre X360 13-4032NO, Spectre X360 13-
4040LA, Spectre X360 13-4040ND, Spectre X360 13-
4040NO, Spectre X360 13-4041NO, Spectre X360 13-
4050CA, Spectre X360 13-4050NA, Spectre X360 13-
4051NA, Spectre X360 13-4051UR, Spectre X360 13-4054NA,
Spectre X360 13-4057NA, Spectre X360 13-4058NA, Spectre
X360 13-4066NZ, Spectre X360 13-4070NG, Spectre X360
13-4070NZ, Spectre X360 13-4080NB, Spectre X360 13-
4080NO, Spectre X360 13-4090NZ, Spectre X360 13-
4092NF, Spectre X360 13-4093NR, Spectre X360 13-
4095NR, Spectre X360 13-4096NF, Spectre X360 13-
4097NF, Spectre X360 13-4097NX, Spectre X360 13-
4098NE, Spectre X360 13-4098NF, Spectre X360 13-
4098NT, Spectre X360 13-4098NX, Spectre X360 13-
4099NT, Spectre X360 13-4100, Spectre X360 13-4100DX,
Spectre X360 13-4100NA, Spectre X360 13-4100NB, Spectre
X360 13-4100NC, Spectre X360 13-4100ND, Spectre X360
13-4100NF, Spectre X360 13-4100NI, Spectre X360 13-
4100NL, Spectre X360 13-4100NN, Spectre X360 13-4100NS,
Spectre X360 13-4100NT, Spectre X360 13-4100NV, Spectre
X360 13-4100NW, Spectre X360 13-4100UR, Spectre X360
13-4101DX, Spectre X360 13-4101LA, Spectre X360 13-
4101NA, Spectre X360 13-4101NE, Spectre X360 13-4101NF,
Spectre X360 13-4101NG, Spectre X360 13-4101NI, Spectre
X360 13-4101NL, Spectre X360 13-4101NN, Spectre X360 13-
4101NO, Spectre X360 13-4101NP, Spectre X360 13-4101NS,
Spectre X360 13-4101NT, Spectre X360 13-4101NV, Spectre
X360 13-4101TU, Spectre X360 13-4101UR, Spectre X360 13-
4102DX, Spectre X360 13-4102NA, Spectre X360 13-4102NC,
Spectre X360 13-4102NE, Spectre X360 13-4102NF, Spectre
X360 13-4102NG, Spectre X360 13-4102NIA, Spectre X360
13-4102NL, Spectre X360 13-4102NN, Spectre X360 13-
4102NO, Spectre X360 13-4102NP, Spectre X360 13-4102NV,
Spectre X360 13-4102NX, Spectre X360 13-4102UR, Spectre
X360 13-4103DX, Spectre X360 13-4103NA, Spectre X360
13-4103NE, Spectre X360 13-4103NF, Spectre X360 13-
4103NG, Spectre X360 13-4103NO, Spectre X360 13-4103NP,
Spectre X360 13-4103NT, Spectre X360 13-4103NV, Spectre
X360 13-4103NX, Spectre X360 13-4103TU, Spectre X360
13-4103UR, Spectre X360 13-4104LA, Spectre X360 13-
4104NA, Spectre X360 13-4104NB, Spectre X360 13-4104NE,
Spectre X360 13-4104NF, Spectre X360 13-4104NG, Spectre
X360 13-4104NO, Spectre X360 13-4104NV, Spectre X360
13-4104TU, Spectre X360 13-4104UR, Spectre X360 13-
4105DX, Spectre X360 13-4105NA, Spectre X360 13-4105NC,
Spectre X360 13-4105ND, Spectre X360 13-4105NE, Spectre
X360 13-4105NF, Spectre X360 13-4105NG, Spectre X360
13-4105NO, Spectre X360 13-4105NS, Spectre X360 13-
4105NX, Spectre X360 13-4105TU, Spectre X360 13-4105UR,
Spectre X360 13-4106NA, Spectre X360 13-4106NB, Spectre
X360 13-4106NF, Spectre X360 13-4106NL, Spectre X360 13-
4106NO, Spectre X360 13-4106NS, Spectre X360 13-4106UR,
Spectre X360 13-4107LA, Spectre X360 13-4107NF, Spectre
X360 13-4107NO, Spectre X360 13-4107TU, Spectre X360
13-4107UR, Spectre X360 13-4108NA, Spectre X360 13-
4108NC, Spectre X360 13-4108NF, Spectre X360 13-4108NG,
Spectre X360 13-4108NO, Spectre X360 13-4108TU, Spectre
X360 13-4108UR, Spectre X360 13-4109NA, Spectre X360
13-4109NF, Spectre X360 13-4109NO, Spectre X360 13-
4109TU, Spectre X360 13-4109UR, Spectre X360 13-4110CA,
Spectre X360 13-4110DX, Spectre X360 13-4110ND, Spectre
X360 13-4110NF, Spectre X360 13-4110NL, Spectre X360 13-
4110NO, Spectre X360 13-4110NW, Spectre X360 13-4111NF,
Spectre X360 13-4111TU, Spectre X360 13-4112NF, Spectre
X360 13-4112NL, Spectre X360 13-4112NO, Spectre X360 13-
4112TU, Spectre X360 13-4113NF, Spectre X360 13-4113NL,
Spectre X360 13-4113NO, Spectre X360 13-4113TU, Spectre
X360 13-4114NA, Spectre X360 13-4114NF, Spectre X360 13-
4114TU, Spectre X360 13-4115NF, Spectre X360 13-4115TU,
Spectre X360 13-4116DX, Spectre X360 13-4116NA, Spectre
X360 13-4116NF, Spectre X360 13-4116TU, Spectre X360 13-
4117NF, Spectre X360 13-4118NA, Spectre X360 13-4118NF,
Spectre X360 13-4118NR, Spectre X360 13-4119NF, Spectre
X360 13-4120CA, Spectre X360 13-4120NF, Spectre X360 13-
4120NW, Spectre X360 13-4120TU, Spectre X360 13-4121NF,
Spectre X360 13-4121TU, Spectre X360 13-4122NF, Spectre
X360 13-4122NL, Spectre X360 13-4122TU, Spectre X360 13-
4123NF, Spectre X360 13-4123TU, Spectre X360 13-4124NF,
Spectre X360 13-4124NL, Spectre X360 13-4124TU, Spectre
X360 13-4125NA, Spectre X360 13-4125NF, Spectre X360
13-4125NR, Spectre X360 13-4125TU, Spectre X360 13-
4126NA, Spectre X360 13-4126NF, Spectre X360 13-4126NL,
Spectre X360 13-4127NF, Spectre X360 13-4128CA, Spectre
X360 13-4128NA, Spectre X360 13-4128NF, Spectre X360
13-4129NA, Spectre X360 13-4129NF, Spectre X360 13-
4129NL, Spectre X360 13-4130CA, Spectre X360 13-4130NF,
Spectre X360 13-4130TU, Spectre X360 13-4131NF, Spectre
X360 13-4131TU, Spectre X360 13-4132NF, Spectre X360 13-
4132NG, Spectre X360 13-4132NL, Spectre X360 13-4132TU,
Spectre X360 13-4133NF, Spectre X360 13-4133TU, Spectre
X360 13-4134NF, Spectre X360 13-4134TU, Spectre X360 13-
4135NF, Spectre X360 13-4136NF, Spectre X360 13-4136NL,
Spectre X360 13-4137NF, Spectre X360 13-4138NF, Spectre
X360 13-4138NL, Spectre X360 13-4138TU, Spectre X360 13-
4139TU, Spectre X360 13-4140TU, Spectre X360 13-4141TU,
Spectre X360 13-4142NL, Spectre X360 13-4142TU, Spectre
X360 13-4150CA, Spectre X360 13-4150NB, Spectre X360 13-
4150ND, Spectre X360 13-4150NE, Spectre X360 13-4150NF,
Spectre X360 13-4150NG, Spectre X360 13-4150NN, Spectre
X360 13-4150NP, Spectre X360 13-4150NW, Spectre X360
13-4151NC, Spectre X360 13-4151NE, Spectre X360 13-
4151NF, Spectre X360 13-4151NG, Spectre X360 13-4151NI,
Spectre X360 13-4151NN, Spectre X360 13-4152NC, Spectre
X360 13-4152NE, Spectre X360 13-4152NF, Spectre X360 13-
4152NI, Spectre X360 13-4152NP, Spectre X360 13-4152NW,
Spectre X360 13-4153NF, Spectre X360 13-4153NP, Spectre
X360 13-4154NB, Spectre X360 13-4154NE, Spectre X360 13-
4154NF, Spectre X360 13-4154NG, Spectre X360 13-4155NE,
Spectre X360 13-4155NF, Spectre X360 13-4155NG, Spectre
X360 13-4156NE, Spectre X360 13-4156NF, Spectre X360 13-
4156NG, Spectre X360 13-4156NZ, Spectre X360 13-4157NF,
Spectre X360 13-4157NG, Spectre X360 13-4158CA, Spectre
X360 13-4158NF, Spectre X360 13-4158NG, Spectre X360
13-4159ND, Spectre X360 13-4159NF, Spectre X360 13-
4159NG, Spectre X360 13-4161NA, Spectre X360 13-4161NF,
Spectre X360 13-4162NF, Spectre X360 13-4163NF, Spectre
X360 13-4163NR, Spectre X360 13-4165NF, Spectre X360 13-
4165NR, Spectre X360 13-4166NF, Spectre X360 13-4166NR,
Spectre X360 13-4166NZ, Spectre X360 13-4167NF, Spectre
X360 13-4167NZ, Spectre X360 13-4169NF, Spectre X360
13-4170NW, Spectre X360 13-4170NZ, Spectre X360 13-
4171NF, Spectre X360 13-4171NZ, Spectre X360 13-4172NA,
Spectre X360 13-4173NA, Spectre X360 13-4173NF, Spectre
X360 13-4175NF, Spectre X360 13-4175NG, Spectre X360
13-4176NZ, Spectre X360 13-4178NG, Spectre X360 13-
4179NG, Spectre X360 13-4180NG, Spectre X360 13-4180NO,
Spectre X360 13-4181NO, Spectre X360 13-4182NG, Spectre
X360 13-4183NR, Spectre X360 13-4185NR, Spectre X360 13-
4185NZ, Spectre X360 13-4190ND, Spectre X360 13-4190NZ,
Spectre X360 13-4191NZ, Spectre X360 13-4193DX, Spectre
X360 13-4193NR, Spectre X360 13-4194DX, Spectre X360
13-4195DX, Spectre X360 13-4195ND, Spectre X360 13-
4195NR, Spectre X360 13-4196DX, Spectre X360 13-4196MS,
Spectre X360 13-4197DX, Spectre X360 13-4197MS, Spectre
X360 13-4200ND, Spectre X360 13-4200NF, Spectre X360
13-4200NO, Spectre X360 13-4200NS, Spectre X360 13-
4200NX, Spectre X360 13-4201NA, Spectre X360 13-4201NC,
Spectre X360 13-4201NF, Spectre X360 13-4201NX, Spectre
X360 13-4202NF, Spectre X360 13-4203NF, Spectre X360
13-4203NG, Spectre X360 13-4203TU, Spectre X360 13-
4204NG, Spectre X360 13-4204TU, Spectre X360 13-
4205TU, Spectre X360 13-4230NG, Spectre X360 13-
4231NG, Spectre X360 13-4251NA, Spectre X360 13-
4280NO, Spectre X360 13-4286NZ, Spectre X360 13-
4290NZ, Spectre X360 13t-4000 CTO, Spectre X360 13t-
4100 CTO, Spectre X360 13T-4200, Spectre X360 13t-4200
CTO, Spectre X360 Convertible PC 13, Spectre X360
Convertible PC.
 Made in China